Sacramento NWR Complex Waterfowl Survey Summary

Refuge
Date

Coot
Tundra Swan
Sandhill Crane

White-fronted goose
Tule W-F goose

White goose

Western Canada goose
Aleutian Canada goose
Cackling Canada goose
Undiff. Canada goose

TOTAL GEESE

Mallard

Pintail

Gadwall

Wigeon
Green-winged teal
Cinnamon teal

N. shoveler

Wood duck

other dabblers

TOTAL DABBLERS

Ring-necked duck
Ruddy duck
Bufflehead
Redhead
Canvasback
Lesser scaup
other divers

TOTAL DIVERS
TOTAL DUCKS

PERCENTAGES
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10/3/2007
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SuUB
TOTALS

36452
0
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0
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320619
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43895
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Llano
Seco
10/4/2007
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GRAND
TOTALS

37302
0
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0

4

250
905
39

147150

57037
321129
34042
39989
57925
1998
44055
492

0

556667

7422
203

O O O o o

7625

564292



